Endrunde am 29.09.2006

Leider war Martin Best in Urlaub und konnte die Endrunde nicht spielen

Viertelfinale

Halbfinale

Endspiel

Peter Schell

Frank Haas

Reiner Schnorrberger
Michael Haas

Carlos Hauser
Benedikt Kappe

Carlos Hauser

kampflos
Benedikt Kappe
Andreas Trinkl
Carlos Hauser

Peter Schell
Reiner Schnorrberger

Reiner Schnorrberger

1.0
0:1
1.0
0:1

1/2, Blitz 1:0
0:1

1:0



